Business Rates Write Offs >£10,000:

Account No Company Name

306646573
306655305
306655332
306649669
30660233X
306616544

A B Hire (Surrey) Ltd
Adam Water Ltd

Adam Water Ltd

Exact Date Trading Co Ltd

Amount

£
£24,776.48

£46,172.19

£7,702.50
£14,539.76
£18,223.29
£11,818.13

Housing Benefit Overpayment Write Offs > £10,000

Account No
102879596
102418928
102761616

Estates Management Write Offs > £10,000

Name

KMP Crash Repairs Ltd

Amount
£
£22,932.96
£10,204.22
£14,079.26

Amount

£
£26,810.83

Date recommended

for write off
29.11.2021

24.09.2021
24.09.2021
07.12.2021
20.09.2021
20.09.2021

Date recommended

for write off
19.10.2021
07.12.2021
10.05.2021

Date Recommended
for Write off

20.07.2021

Reason

Company Dissolved
Liquidation
Liquidation
Liquidation
Absconded
Absconded

Reason
Deceased
Bankruptcy
Deceased

Reason Agent
Company Dissolved Vail Williams

Appendix 1



