Business Rates Write Offs >£10,000:

Account No 306646573 306655305 306655332 306649669	Company Name A B Hire (Surrey) Ltd Adam Water Ltd Adam Water Ltd Exact Date Trading Co Ltd	Amount £ £24,776.48 £46,172.19 £7,702.50 £14,539.76	Date recommended for write off 29.11.2021 24.09.2021 24.09.2021 07.12.2021	Reason Company Dissolved Liquidation Liquidation Liquidation
30660233X		£18,223.29	20.09.2021	Absconded
306616544		£11,818.13	20.09.2021	Absconded

Housing Benefit Overpayment Write Offs > £10,000

	Amount	Date recommended	
Account No	£	for write off	Reason
102879596	£22,932.96	19.10.2021	Deceased
102418928	£10,204.22	07.12.2021	Bankruptcy
102761616	£14,079.26	10.05.2021	Deceased

Estates Management Write Offs > £10,000

	Amount	Date Recommended		
Name	£	for Write off	Reason	Agent
KMP Crash Repairs Ltd	£26,810.83	20.07.2021	Company Dissolved	Vail Williams